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Pos No Players Match
Points Tops Score%

Green
Points

Local
Points

1 82 Jerzy Skwark & Marek Blat 5096.54 8064 63.20 20 312
2 91 Adrian Bakalarz & Janeczko Maciej 5076.26 8064 62.95 10 249
3 35 Andrzej Jaszczak & Mateusz Sobczak 5053.35 8064 62.67 6 171
4 58 Michalis Soumplis & Iason Papaspyrou 4985.48 8064 61.82 4 141
5 75 Radu & Geta Mihai 4968.06 8064 61.61 3 111
6 74 Andrzej Pawlak & Vasil Valchev 4956.19 8064 61.46 2 75
7 69 Marielle Hitti & Toni Hachem 4949.71 8064 61.38 1 57
8 50 Louis Bonin & Julie Sigsgard 4840.62 8064 60.03   51
9 64 Kamil Walczyk & Stanislaw Pajak 4830.77 8064 59.91   30
10 71 David Yogev & David Cohen 4801.43 8064 59.54   24
11 15 Ronald Goor & Ella Rosthoej 4759.37 8064 59.02   21
12 68 Andrzej Wezdecki & Grzegorz Narkiewicz 4729.58 8064 58.65   18
13 52 Michael Gromoeller & Juanita Ochoa 4722.00 8064 58.56   12
14 70 Chucri Sader & Sami Touma 4718.30 8064 58.51   9
15 13 Zachary Madden & Jacob Vrooman 4716.79 8064 58.49    
16 73 Marilyn Nathan & Artur Malinowski 4673.50 8064 57.96    
17 19 Ioannis Papagiannis & Christos Banikas 4669.88 8064 57.91    
18 9 Nicos Tagaras & Stavros Stavrinos 4660.52 8064 57.79    
19 48 Dimitris Kapiris & Panagiotis Skordas 4626.35 8064 57.37    
20 11 Tobias Westerveld & Sander Goor 4591.44 8064 56.94    
21 32 Ilia Goldfarb & Gai Maman 4579.05 8064 56.78    
22 60 George Georghiades & Georgios Kolettis 4551.75 8064 56.45    
23 51 Danuta Kazmucha & Anna Sarniak 4482.94 8064 55.59    
24 85 Jonathan Ellis & Tomer Loonstin 4453.46 8064 55.23    
25 46 Jerzy Skrzypczak & Tadeusz Wickiewicz 4446.69 8064 55.14    
26 16 Lukasz Gawel & Kacper Wilczak 4438.77 8064 55.04    
27 29 Grzegorz Superson & Jacek Krystecki 4422.34 8064 54.84    
28 56 Andrej Jeleniewski & Andrej Twadolski 4418.97 8064 54.80    
29 17 Elizaveta Vakhraneva & Igor Bitkin 4401.02 8064 54.58    
30 21 Eugen Chelu & Viorel Micesku 4383.45 8064 54.36    
31 59 Dainis Uljanovs & Janis Romanovskis 4369.75 8064 54.19    
32 24 Gal & Yossef Fibert 4347.50 8064 53.91    
33 92 Ireneusz Jagielski & Jen Stanczek 4339.35 8064 53.81    
34 63 Joe Hitti & Georges Kachami 4315.45 8064 53.52    
35 72 Michael Pauly & Detlev Kroening 4302.28 8064 53.35    
36 4 Aleksandra Gorska & Piotr Tuczynski 4295.04 8064 53.26    
37 40 Leonid Edlin & Philipp Solodar 4251.34 8064 52.72    
38 6 Oleg Shaposhnikov & Evgeny Kupriyanov 4244.80 8064 52.64    
39 77 Joseph Engel & Jean Paul Athuil 4240.19 8064 52.58    
40 31 Alex Tovbis & Larissa Antonov 4209.76 8064 52.20    
41 83 Lydia Manousi & Nicos Kontaxis 4179.27 8064 51.83    
42 26 Talia Lebel & Mordechai Gelbart 4143.52 8064 51.38    
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43 78 Alan Cundy & Tintin Aye-Hijmans 4116.63 8064 51.05    
44 96 Emile Lawy & Richard Spencer 4097.70 8064 50.81    
45 62 Anjali Karthikeyan & Andreas Phylactou 4092.69 8064 50.75    
46 81 Eithan & Doreen Levy 4068.81 8064 50.46    
47 10 Rena Lordos & Lelia Hamboulla 4065.93 8064 50.42    
48 5 Nachiketa Muthuswamy & Andrea Nilsson 4051.09 8064 50.24    
49 20 Pauline Cohen & Elizabeth Barnard 4038.19 8064 50.08    

50 57 Katerina Papanikolaou & Adamantios
Papadopoulos 4036.44 8064 50.06    

51 89 Jaroslaw Kactorowski & Dariusz Sarzynski 4036.00 8064 50.05    
52 98 Gill & Lynton Stock 4029.77 8064 49.97    
53 42 Michail Garoufalis & Angelos Giokaris 4023.27 8064 49.89    
54 27 Tina Markatou & Christos Karapanagiotis 4016.43 8064 49.81    
55 66 Andrea Blaine & Joanne Waterman 4014.40 8064 49.78    
56 14 Gitte Hechtjohansen & Timothy Smith 4011.98 8064 49.75    
57 36 Maja Zabierek & Hubert Urban 3997.44 8064 49.57    
58 79 Reina Molho & Chantal Athuil 3992.79 8064 49.51    
59 45 Nili Yahel & David Birnbach 3987.20 8064 49.44    
60 67 Pola Eliofotou & Kyriakos Panagiotou 3971.57 8064 49.25    
61 30 Maria Barmiskaya & Daria Edlin 3967.31 8064 49.20    
62 41 Justyna Kalisoras & Vojcek Gawel 3953.60 8064 49.03    
63 23 Frosso Tillyris & Philippos Frangos 3946.35 8064 48.94    
64 1 Rick Emmers & Peter Van Der Gaast 3913.01 8064 48.52    
65 33 Huaiyu Fan & Vasilis Ioannou 3887.86 8064 48.21    
66 44 Hana Shezifi & Jobina Sadis 3881.55 8064 48.13    
67 61 Grace Haddad & Pierre Ayoub 3859.17 8064 47.86    
68 65 Errikos Leonidou & Carol Anderson 3815.20 8064 47.31    
69 86 Moris & Zipi Bener 3805.31 8064 47.19    
70 55 Arwen Oranje & Marieke Van Der Valk 3800.66 8064 47.13    
71 12 Iacovos Rouvis & Ria Panayiotou 3780.55 8064 46.88    
72 54 Oren Nahari & Ilan Migdal 3756.45 8064 46.58    
73 53 Lotan Aviva & Gabi De Vries 3752.75 8064 46.54    
74 47 Annamaria Hermaniy & Maria Kalmar 3740.20 8064 46.38    
75 38 Orit Gal Weigler & Rina Nizan 3665.58 8064 45.46    
76 25 Efthymios Strouthos & Dmitry Bagdasaryan 3664.45 8064 45.44    
77 3 Demetris Hadjigeorgiou & Marios Kasapis 3651.03 8064 45.28    
78 39 Amalia Hakarmeli & Hector Moscowitz 3604.20 8064 44.69    
79 34 Nicos Nicolaou & Soteris Aristidou 3588.76 8064 44.50    
80 49 Rena Livera & May Khouri 3569.29 8064 44.26    
81 37 Dani & Dina Eisen 3566.80 8064 44.23    
82 87 Ian & Leishia Hines 3495.05 8064 43.34    
83 84 Ora Rioumine & Suheila Dangoor 3470.32 8064 43.03    
84 90 Lea & Avi Dulberg 3412.36 8064 42.32    
85 43 Jaqui Biggs & Jane Moss 3286.14 8064 40.75    
86 28 Annita Nicolaidou & Monika Terzian 3239.17 8064 40.17    
87 18 Tal Yaron & Keren Milberg 3118.79 8064 38.68    
88 22 Ilona Zsogony & Maria Pasztor 3107.98 8064 38.54    
89 94 Alexandra Shilman & Itzak Penso 3095.03 8064 38.38    
90 8 Zvi Golda & Avraham Golde 2999.14 8064 37.19    
91 2 Angelina Paraliki & Demetris Savva 2960.00 8064 36.71    
92 7 Sergei Pustoshilov & Tatiana Budisevsca 2953.49 8064 36.63    
93 93 Maro Solomou & Patsy Bloom 2906.28 8064 36.04    
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94 97 Dvorah Navon & Dalia Gerlitz 2760.38 8064 34.23    
95 80 Eszter Bago & Katalin Meszaros 2657.30 8064 32.95    
96 76 Rachel Gilboa & Cecilia Kopeika 2574.38 8064 31.92    
97 95 Sima Lederman & Haya Ungar 2548.97 8064 31.61    
98 88 Yoav Meriri & Barak Uziel 2413.57 8064 29.93    
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